2007 Sessions

Session A

Location

OM2201

OM2211

OM2422

OM2621

Session B

Location
OM2201

OM2211

OM2422

OM2621

OM1335

Session C

Location
OM2201

OM2211

Session

Library Research Sessions: Are they necessary? An Invited Panel
and Discussion Forum
Daniel Brendle-Moczuk

Using Illustrated Journals to Make it Real
Lyn Baldwin

"Way of Council": Part of the Experiential Learning Cycle
Dian Henderson

Co-operative Education as a Transitional Model
Larry Iles and Nancy Bepple

Session

Surviving Classroom Challenges
Nancy Twynam and Kathy Mitchell

Assocations of Humour
John Turner

Effective Assessment for Student Performance
Jack Miller

Activities and Techniques to Promote Collaborative Learning
Elizabeth Templeman and SL Leader Panel

Creating a Sustainable Community Atlas: A resource for research,
instruction and community service
Dave Whiting

Session

Academic Integrity - What Does It Mean and Is It Important?
Nancy Flood, Joanne Jones and Grant Larson

From Fungi to Mouthwatering Food: An exercise in making
Tempeh
Naowarat Cheeptham



OM2422

OM2621

Session D

Location
OM2201

OM2211

OM2422

OM2621

ESL Students' Academic Writing Problems: Teacher Responses
Jim Hu

The Bermuda Triangle of Experiential Learning
Jason Brown, Karen Desnky and Catherine Waddell

Session

Students on Academic Probation: The Who and the Why
Cindy James and Sarah Graham

Classroom Experimental Games

Peter Tsigaris

Spirituality and Pedagogy: An Appropriate Mix?
David Lidster and others

Rewarding Teaching Scholarship
Gary Hunt



