2007 Sessions

Session A

Location	Session
OM2201	Library Research Sessions: Are they necessary? An Invited Panel and Discussion Forum Daniel Brendle-Moczuk
OM2211	Using Illustrated Journals to Make it Real Lyn Baldwin
OM2422	"Way of Council": Part of the Experiential Learning Cycle Dian Henderson
OM2621	Co-operative Education as a Transitional Model Larry Iles and Nancy Bepple

Session B

Location	Session
OM2201	Surviving Classroom Challenges Nancy Twynam and Kathy Mitchell
OM2211	Assocations of Humour John Turner
OM2422	Effective Assessment for Student Performance Jack Miller
OM2621	Activities and Techniques to Promote Collaborative Learning Elizabeth Templeman and SL Leader Panel
OM1335	Creating a Sustainable Community Atlas: A resource for research, instruction and community service Dave Whiting

Session C

Location	Session
OM2201	Academic Integrity - What Does It Mean and Is It Important? Nancy Flood, Joanne Jones and Grant Larson
OM2211	From Fungi to Mouthwatering Food: An exercise in making Tempeh Naowarat Cheeptham

OM2422	ESL Students' Academic Writing Problems: Teacher Responses Jim Hu
OM2621	The Bermuda Triangle of Experiential Learning Jason Brown, Karen Desnky and Catherine Waddell

Session D

Location	Session
OM2201	Students on Academic Probation: The Who and the Why Cindy James and Sarah Graham
OM2211	Classroom Experimental Games Peter Tsigaris
OM2422	Spirituality and Pedagogy: An Appropriate Mix? David Lidster and others
OM2621	Rewarding Teaching Scholarship Gary Hunt